IR Driving Sehne

635 Waverly Street Framingham, 01702

508-875-8075
Student must be 15yrs 9mos to be eligible for driving class.

ATTENTION: MARIAN HIGH SCHOOL STUDENTS

ART Driving School has joined together with Marian High School to provide you with a high quality
Driver Education Certificate Program. Classroom sessions to be held at Marian High School.

Enrollment application on the back of this flyer.

Take advantage of your time after school before sports* and homework.

*Coaches notified of your late practice arrival,
but you must participate in Tuesday/Thursday games and make-up Drivers Ed class.

Mail your completed application (on the back of
this form) directly to Art Driving School.
Additional applications available from
Advancement Office at MHS or on MHS website.
$400 payment is due with application,

$300 balance due by 3/13/12 or prior to
scheduling road lessons.

Missed classes or missed Parent Class may

be made up at Driving School in coordination

with driving teacher.

Fees NOT included in application fee

S30 Learners Permit

$15 Drivers Education Filing Fee
S20 Road Test Fee

S50 License Fee

S20 Saturday Fee

Above fees will be explained at Parent Class

Classroom Schedule*

Tuesday, Feb. 14 1:30-3:30
Tuesday, Feb.28 1:30-3:30
Tuesday, March 6 1:30-3:30
Tuesday, March 13 1:30-3:30
Thursday, March 15 2:00-4:00
Tuesday, March 20 1:30-3:30
Tuesday, March 27 1:30-3:30
Thursday, March 29 2:00-4:00
Tuesday, April 3 1:30-3:30
Tuesday, April 10 1:30-3:30
Tuesday, April 24 1:30-3:30
Tuesday, May 1 1:30-3:30
Tuesday, May 8 1:30-3:30
Tuesday, May 15 1:30-3:30
Tuesday, May 22 1:30-3:30
PARENT CLASS**

Thursday, February 16 6:30pm-8:30pm

**Please notify ART Driving School if you
need handicap access
*Must have 10 students enrolled to hold
classes at Marian High School
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Art Driving School

Student Name: DOB:

Permit # Issue Date

Address Town

School Zip Code

Phone Course #03 — Marian High School

Permission to drop off at location other than home:

(Parent/Guardian if under 18)

Student Signature Date

Parent Guardian if under 18

ART Driving School
635 Waverly Street - Framingham, MA 01702
508-875-8075

Students may start Driver’s Ed anytime during a course that is in session. Any missed modules can be made
up in a future course. Schedules of upcoming modules will be made available. Course includes a two hour
parent class and Road Test Sponsorship.

Mod 1 Intro to Driver Ed, Jr. Operator laws
Mod 2 Signs, Signals and Pavement Markings
Mod 3 Vehicle Controls

Mod 4 Driving Skills

Mod 5 Rules of the Road

Mod 6 Safe Decisions

Mod 7 Sharing the Road

Mod 8 Natural Laws

Mod 9 Driving Environments

Mod 10 Weather Conditions

Mod 11 Mental & Physical Effects on Driving
Mod 12 Dangers of Alcohol & Drugs 1

Mod 13 Dangers of Alcohol & Drugs 2

Mod 14 Consequences of Poor Decision Making

Mod 15 Emergencies Breakdown, Final Exam
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